15 Mayis 2011 Pazar

1. Kogu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

At ismi
MEGRED KIZ(9)

GZGURUN KiZI(10)
INDIAN STAR(5)
ILLASULTAN(6)
HILALAY(4)
LUCKY(8)
BATRAK(1)

KUGUK TUNCA(7)
EXCELLENT BABY(3)

ESMER SEKER(2)

GANYAN(9) :1,80 £

Yas
3ydd

3ydd
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd

3ydd

Yans Sonuglan

118500 &
1.)3.700 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
EAGLEEYED (USA) - MEGRED (GB)

SPECTRANDO (IRE) - FIONE

INDIAN HAVEN (GB) - LA GRADVA (FR)

YAVUZSTAR- ISHTAR
ERTEKIN - MARGRAVINE*

MOHAN - FLAMVA VESTALIS (IRE)
SR FEKAN (USA) - VALIN

SR PEKAN (USA) - ASHLIERHEY
LONGRUN - MNDAR]

AJIVERA (GB) - GULRU(IRE)

Maiden/Digi

2)7.400 ¢
2)1480 ¢

Siklet Jokey
58 ABIRDAL

54  ESINCAN

54  MJSCELKK
53 IGOGER

58  SEREN

53  UTEMUR

53  GOKH.YILMAZ
53  HBUDAK

53 SELIMKURT

54 MEH.CELIK

58 kg,
3.)3.700 ¢
3.)740 %
Sahip Antrendrii

ORH. BEKMVEZCI AD.YILMAZ
D. SER. TASKIN MATAL
A CEV. TUGBERK YISGUzZAR
FIR. TANYIGIT KAS.DEMR
ALl SAHIN LUCAR
UNA TOKUNG YiSGUzZAR
M KEM UCKAN MDAS
i. HAL. DEMIR HAS.KAYA
OSM ERGIN B.OZASLAN
SAH. KAYA S.OZKAN

Adana Hipdromu (49. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

Derece

1.17.84

1.17.90

1.18.03

1.18.37

1.18.96

1.19.86

1.20.28

1.21.10

1.21.33

1.22.29

4)1.850 &
4)370¢

Gy AGF
1,80

5,80
3,50
2,90
6,60
435
5,70
36,80
24,80

26,45

St Fark GGk HP
5 Boyun

1 1Boy 42
2 2Boy 48
8 44
9 41
4 30
10 3BOY 40
3

7 2BOY 16
6 19



